1
Lighting Solutions
1
Lunar Series
Louvered Wall Mount LED Night Light
Construction Material:
Housing: Stainless steel louvered cover. Hospital grade material and finish on all exposed components of installed luminaire.
Lens: Frosted diffuser for a general light distribution. UV-stabilized, high impact-resistant, injection molded polycarbonate.

Type
Finish Options
Ordering Guide:
ALT-SP-LUNAR-NIGHT-LIGHT-LOUVERED  11.23.2023
Dimensions:
Legend:
Series Orientation Voltage LED Lamp Type Finish Options
L-LUN LH Horizontal 120 120 V 27K 2700K White LED 01 Stainless steel louvered faceplate SW Switch provided by others
LV Vertical 277 277 V 30K 3000K White LED
35K 3500K White LED
40K 4000K White LED
AMB Amber LED
BLU Blue LED
A B C D E F G
2.78" (70.5 mm) 4.5" (114.3 mm) 0.3" (7.6 mm) 1.84" (46.8 mm) 1.77" (44.83 mm) 2.21" (56 mm) 3.25" (82.55 mm)
NOTE:
Recommended wall cut-out is a
minimum of 2" (H) x 3" (W)
(50.8 mm x 76.2 mm) and a
maximum of 2.3" (H) x 3.8" (W)
(58.42 mm x 96.52 mm)
NOTE:
Recommended wall cut-out is a
minimum of 3" (H) x 2" (W)
(76.2 mm x 50.8 mm) and a
maximum of 3.8" (H) x 2.3" (W)
(96.52 mm x 58.42 mm)
Lunar Series
Louvered Wall Mount LED Night Light
Front View Side View Back View
 B
 A
 C  D
 E
 G
 F
NOTE:
A: 2.78" (70.5mm)
B: 4.5" (114.3mm)
C: 0.3" (7.6mm)
D: 1.84" (46.8mm)
E: 1.77" (44.83mm)
F: 2.21" (56mm)
G: 3.25" (82.55mm)
DATENAME Description:
Part No:
REV
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
SHEET 1 OF 1
COLOUR
Aaron
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY
OF AMICO CORPORATION.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF AMICO CORPORATION
IS PROHIBITED.
PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL
10/2/2015
GAUGE
85 Fulton Way
Richmond Hill, Ontario
L4B 2N4, Canada
Tel: (905) 764-0800
Fax: (905) 764-0862
Weight (Grams) DRAWING No:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES,